BACKFLOW PREVENTION PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Effective January 1, 2007
CPL-FEBCO
 Type Model Available Shutoff Model Available Shutoff Model Available Shutoff
 Double Check Assembly 850 NRS/OSY/LG 870V NRS/OSY/LG 870V NRS/OSY/LG
 Double Check Detector Assembly 856 OSY/LG 876V OSY/LG 876V OSY/LG
 Reduced Pressure Assembly 860 NRS/OSY/LG 880V NRS/OSY/LG 880V NRS/OSY/LG
 FEBCO MasterSeries In-Line Configuration "N"-Shape Configuration Vertical Configuration

 650 "Y" Strainer (1⁄2" - 2") .......................................................................................................................................................................... 13
Warranty .............................................................................................................................................................................................................. 14
How To Order
1. Determine the type of valve assembly required, such as a Double Check Assembly (DC).
2. Determine size, options, and accessories.
3. Use the following pages to determine the part number, list price and shipping weight.
4. Contact your local representative or visit our website at www.FEBCOonline.com for up-to-date approvals.
5. Prices subject to change without notice.
6. Weights are estimated.
FEBCO BACKFLOW PREVENTION – WHOLE GOODS LIST PRICES
Supersedes all other price lists / Prices subject to change / Weights are estimated                                                                                    4
MasterSeries Model 870V Double Check Assembly
 870V With NRS Gate Valves With OSY Gate Valves Less Gates
 Size Part # List $ Ship Part # List $ Ship Part # List $ Ship
     Wt. (lbs)   Wt. (lbs)   Wt. (lbs)
 21⁄2 " 2132 2,510.00 284 2139 2,750.00 295 2125 1,755.10 164
 3" 2133 2,600.00 306 2140 2,800.00 335 2126 1,823.50 165
 4" 2134 3,230.00 430 2141 3,400.00 465 2127 2,650.60 228
 6" 2135 5,200.00 683 2142 5,420.00 650 2128 3,869.80 311
 8" 2136 10,400.00 914 2143 10,700.00 950 2129 7,734.90 425
 10" 2137 14,000.00 1490 2144 14,500.00 1590 2130 10,768.30 68
N-Shape
Configuration
Vertical
Configuration
* See Accessory Section for Spool Adapter to retrofit from Model 805YD.
MasterSeries Model 850 Double Check Assembly (upgrade from Model 805YD*)
 850 With NRS Gate Valves With OSY Gate Valves Less Gates
 Size Part # List $ Ship Part # List $ Ship Part # List $ Ship
     Wt. (lbs)   Wt. (lbs)   Wt. (lbs)
 21⁄2" 1132 2,350.00 278 1139 2,590.00 283 1125 1,608.00 168
 3" 1133 2,500.00 303 1140 2,800.00 321 1126 1,698.00 180
 4" 1134 2,929.00 397 1141 3,200.00 421 1127 2,368.80 183
 6" 1135 4,600.00 654 1142 4,895.00 654 1128 3,483.60 324
 8" 1136 8,400.00 980 1143 9,100.00 1008 1129 7,126.80 435
 10" 1137 12,250.00 1080 1144 13,300.00 1108 1130 10,531.20 535
Horizontal Installation
Vertical
Installation
 Size Part # List $ Ship Wt. (lbs)
 3" 805KRO 4,838.10 312
 4" 805MRO 6,249.10 476
 6" 805RRO 8,902.20 815
 8" 805SRO 14,626.90 1089
DuraCheck Model 805YD Double Check Assembly
 805YD With OSY Gate Valves
Horizontal Installation
Vertical
Installation
* Limited Availability. See Accessory Section for Spool Adapter to retrofit to Model 850.
CF-Contact Factory
 805YD With NRS Gate Valves With OSY Gate Valves Less Gates
 Size Part # List $ Ship Part # List $ Ship Part # List $ Ship
     Wt. (lbs)   Wt. (lbs)   Wt. (lbs)
 10" 805TRN 12,405.00 1460 805TRO 14,990.00 1700 805TLG 10,055.00 850
FEBCO BACKFLOW PREVENTION – WHOLE GOODS LIST PRICES
1 Grooved ends available on OS&Y gate valves in some models & sizes. Expect larger lead times.
1 Grooved ends available on OS&Y gate valves in some models & sizes. Expect larger lead times.
5 Supersedes all other price lists / Prices subject to change / Weights are estimated
FEBCO BACKFLOW PREVENTION – WHOLE GOODS LIST PRICES
MasterSeries Model 850 / 850U Double Check Assembly